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CAPITAL RESULTS 

Bill To 

Kentucky Power 
Attn: Ronn Robinson 

Date 

11/15/2013 

1 01 A Enterprise Drive 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

Job Description 5932 

Ad Production & Placement 

Description 

OCTOBER 
Performance Media: Week(s) of 10/07 and 10/14 (Estimated) 
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 10/07 and 10/14 
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 10/07 and 10/14 

NOVEMBER 
Performance Media: Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated) 
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated) 
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated) 

DECEMBER 
Performance Media: Week(s) of 12102 and 12109 (Estimated) 
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 12102 and 12109 (Estimated) 
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 12102 and 12109 (Estimated) 

University of Kentucky Basketball Package (Estimated) 

JS 

Total 

Invoice 
Invoice# 

7564 

Amount 

3,244.70 
3,500.00 
1,862.00 

3,244.70 
3,500.00 
1,862.00 

3,244.70 
3,500.00 
1,862.00 

3,048.00 

$28,868.10 

CAPITAL RESULTS 

Bill To Date 

Kentucky Power 
11/15/2013 

Attn: Ronn Robinson 
101 A Enterprise Drive 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

Job Description 5932 

Ad Production & Placement 

Description 

OCTOBER 
Performance Media: Week(s) of 10107 and 10/14 (Estimated) 
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 10107 and 10/14 
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 10107 and 10/14 

NOVEMBER 
Performance Media: Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated) 
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated) 
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated) 

DECEMBER 
Performance Media: Week(s) of 12102 and 12109 (Estimated) 
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 12/02 and 12109 (Estimated) 
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 12102 and 12109 (Estimated) 

University of Kentucky Basketball Package (Estimated) 

JS 

Total 

Invoice 
Invoice # 

7564 

Amount 

3,244.70 
3,500.00 
1,862.00 

3,244.70 
3,500.00 
1,862.00 

3,244.70 
3,500.00 
1,862.00 

3,048.00 

$28,868.10 




