Invoice

## CAPITAL RESULTS

## Bill To

Kentucky Power Attn: Ronn Robinson 101 A Enterprise Drive Frankfort, KY 40601

Date	Invoice # 7564
11/15/2013	
ob Description 5932	JS
Production & Placement	

Description		Amount
OCTOBER		
Performance Media: Week(s) of 10/07 and 10/14 (Estimated)		3,244.70
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 10/07 and 10/14	1	3,500.00
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 10/07 and 10/14		1,862.00
NOVEMBER		
Performance Media: Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated)		3,244.70
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated)		3,500.00
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 11/04 and 11/11 (Estimated)		1,862.00
DECEMBER		
Performance Media: Week(s) of 12/02 and 12/09 (Estimated)		3,244.70
WYMT (Hazard): Week(s) of 12/02 and 12/09 (Estimated)		3,500.00
Sudden Link: Week(s) of 12/02 and 12/09 (Estimated)		1,862.00
University of Kentucky Basketball Package (Estimated)		3,048.00
		,
		-
	Total	\$28,868.10

LUCKY STRIKE GARAGE AT 50 PEAR STREET \* RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23223 \* 804.771.5300 \* FAX: 804.771.5317 \* WWW.CAPRESULTS.NET